
P.ass N. gara Nome Cat Nome società Ente Km Partenza Arrivo Tempo Km/h

1 34 PARISSI DOMENICO M2 POLISPORTIVA APPIGNANO DEL TRONTO UISP 13,50 36'00"00 53'30"60 17'30"60 46,26

2 44 IAFRATE CARLO M3 REDINGO TEAM FCI 13,50 26'00"00 43'54"60 17'54"60 45,23

3 25 GIORGI BRUNO M5 POLISPORTIVA APPIGNANO DEL TRONTO UISP 13,50 17'00"00 35'00"10 18'00"10 45,00

4 36 QUATTRINI MATTEO M2 FIGHT CLUB CSI 13,50 34'00"00 52'03"10 18'03"10 44,87

5 39 CORRADETTI PAOLO M3 POLISPORTIVA APPIGNANO DEL TRONTO UISP 13,50 30'00"00 48'10"20 18'10"20 44,58

6 22 EUGENI PAOLO M5 VELO CLUB TIRALENTO UISP 13,50 19'00"00 37'18"70 18'18"70 44,23

7 19 FEDELE GIANLUCA M4 VILLA S.ANTONIO CICLI COCCI FCI 13,50 23'00"00 41'21"10 18'21"10 44,14

8 21 EVANGELISTI ANDREA M4 BORN TU WIN UISP 13,50 21'00"00 39'31"70 18'31"70 43,72

9 26 PAZZAGLIA WALTER M5 CICLI COPPARO ACSI 13,50 16'00"00 34'43"50 18'43"50 43,26

10 1 MONTELPARE MAURO M6 AUTONOLEGGIO.IT CSI 13,50 13'00"00 32'00"20 19'00"20 42,62

11 20 CICCONOFRI PAOLO M4 FALCO RACING CSI 13,50 22'00"00 41'09"60 19'09"60 42,28

12 18 CAPRETTA EMIDIO M4 BIKER IN LIBERTA' UISP 13,50 24'00"00 43'09"70 19'09"70 42,27

13 37 LUCCHETTI DANIELE M3 BORN TO WIN UISP 13,50 32'00"00 51'13"20 19'13"20 42,14

14 8 RE ADAMO M7-M8 BIKER IN LIBERTA' UISP 13,50 6'00"00 25'14"20 19'14"20 42,11

15 29 COSTANZI GIANNI ES ADRIA & SIBILLA UISP 13,50 41'00"00 60'16"10 19'16"10 42,04

16 42 NERONI ADRIO M3 BIKERS IN LIBERTA' UISP 13,50 28'00"00 47'20"10 19'20"10 41,89

17 43 LAURENZI PAOLO M3 BIKE E DRAEMS 0 13,50 27'00"00 46'24"10 19'24"10 41,75

18 30 CASTIGNANI MATTEO M1 POLISPORTIVA APPIGNANO DEL TRONTO UISP 13,50 40'00"00 59'30"40 19'30"40 41,52

19 38 TROMBETTA DIEGO M3 AVIS BIKE CINGOLI FCI 13,50 31'00"00 50'34"28 19'34"28 41,39

20 41 SANTINI THOMAS M3 POL.OSTRA VETERE UISP 13,50 29'00"00 49'02"00 20'02"00 40,43

21 2 TURTU' ROBERTO M6 STELLA BIKE UISP 13,50 12'00"00 32'04"10 20'04"10 40,36

22 3 FARES BRUNO M6 BIKERS IN LIBERTA' UISP 13,50 11'00"00 31'10"40 20'10"40 40,15

23 24 CASTELLI CARLO M5 NEW PUPILLI CSI CSI 13,50 18'00"00 38'17"40 20'17"40 39,92

24 45 DALINSON RICARDO M6 PEDALE CIVITANOVESE ACSI 13,50 10'00"00 30'21"30 20'21"30 39,79

25 35 GIANGROSSI GABRIELE M2 BIKER IN LIBERTA' UISP 13,50 35'00"00 55'32"90 20'32"90 39,42

26 31 VESPRINI ANDREA ES ADRIA & SIBILLA UISP 13,50 39'00"00 59'52"70 20'52"70 38,80

27 5 AMADIO ENNIO M7-M8 NEW PUPILLI CSI CSI 13,50 8'00"00 29'34"10 21'34"10 37,56

28 15 VITELLOZZI STEFANO-FRANCESCO TANDEM BORN TU RUN FCI 13,50 0 21'40"80 21'40"80 37,36

29 12 ZACCONI CINZIA WJ NEW MARIO PUPILLI UISP 13,50 2'00"00 24'03"40 22'03"40 36,72

30 7 DE MICHELI GIULIO M7-M8 UISP ASCOLI UISP 13,50 7'00"00 29'25"10 22'25"10 36,13

31 4 BRACALENTE PIETRO M7-M8 ABITACOLO SPORT CLUB UISP 13,50 9'00"00 32'21"40 23'21"40 34,68

32 9 PROPERZI FRANCO M7-M8 CENTRO SOCIALE SAN MICHELE UISP 13,50 5'00"00 29'58"10 24'58"10 32,44
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P.cat N. gara Nome Cat Nome società Ente Km Partenza Arrivo Tempo Km/h

1 29 COSTANZI GIANNI ES ADRIA & SIBILLA UISP 13,50 41'00"00 60'16"10 19'16"10 42,04

2 31 VESPRINI ANDREA ES ADRIA & SIBILLA UISP 13,50 39'00"00 59'52"70 20'52"70 38,80

1 30 CASTIGNANI MATTEO M1 POLISPORTIVA APPIGNANO DEL TRONTO UISP 13,50 40'00"00 59'30"40 19'30"40 41,52

1 34 PARISSI DOMENICO M2 POLISPORTIVA APPIGNANO DEL TRONTO UISP 13,50 36'00"00 53'30"60 17'30"60 46,26

2 36 QUATTRINI MATTEO M2 FIGHT CLUB CSI 13,50 34'00"00 52'03"10 18'03"10 44,87

3 35 GIANGROSSI GABRIELE M2 BIKER IN LIBERTA' UISP 13,50 35'00"00 55'32"90 20'32"90 39,42

1 44 IAFRATE CARLO M3 REDINGO TEAM FCI 13,50 26'00"00 43'54"60 17'54"60 45,23

2 39 CORRADETTI PAOLO M3 POLISPORTIVA APPIGNANO DEL TRONTO UISP 13,50 30'00"00 48'10"20 18'10"20 44,58

3 37 LUCCHETTI DANIELE M3 BORN TO WIN UISP 13,50 32'00"00 51'13"20 19'13"20 42,14

4 42 NERONI ADRIO M3 BIKERS IN LIBERTA' UISP 13,50 28'00"00 47'20"10 19'20"10 41,89

5 43 LAURENZI PAOLO M3 BIKE E DRAEMS 0 13,50 27'00"00 46'24"10 19'24"10 41,75

6 38 TROMBETTA DIEGO M3 AVIS BIKE CINGOLI FCI 13,50 31'00"00 50'34"28 19'34"28 41,39

7 41 SANTINI THOMAS M3 POL.OSTRA VETERE UISP 13,50 29'00"00 49'02"00 20'02"00 40,43

1 19 FEDELE GIANLUCA M4 VILLA S.ANTONIO CICLI COCCI FCI 13,50 23'00"00 41'21"10 18'21"10 44,14

2 21 EVANGELISTI ANDREA M4 BORN TU WIN UISP 13,50 21'00"00 39'31"70 18'31"70 43,72

3 20 CICCONOFRI PAOLO M4 FALCO RACING CSI 13,50 22'00"00 41'09"60 19'09"60 42,28

4 18 CAPRETTA EMIDIO M4 BIKER IN LIBERTA' UISP 13,50 24'00"00 43'09"70 19'09"70 42,27

1 25 GIORGI BRUNO M5 POLISPORTIVA APPIGNANO DEL TRONTO UISP 13,50 17'00"00 35'00"10 18'00"10 45,00

2 22 EUGENI PAOLO M5 VELO CLUB TIRALENTO UISP 13,50 19'00"00 37'18"70 18'18"70 44,23

3 26 PAZZAGLIA WALTER M5 CICLI COPPARO ACSI 13,50 16'00"00 34'43"50 18'43"50 43,26

4 24 CASTELLI CARLO M5 NEW PUPILLI CSI CSI 13,50 18'00"00 38'17"40 20'17"40 39,92
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1 1 MONTELPARE MAURO M6 AUTONOLEGGIO.IT CSI 13,50 13'00"00 32'00"20 19'00"20 42,62

2 2 TURTU' ROBERTO M6 STELLA BIKE UISP 13,50 12'00"00 32'04"10 20'04"10 40,36

3 3 FARES BRUNO M6 BIKERS IN LIBERTA' UISP 13,50 11'00"00 31'10"40 20'10"40 40,15

4 45 DALINSON RICARDO M6 PEDALE CIVITANOVESE ACSI 13,50 10'00"00 30'21"30 20'21"30 39,79

1 8 RE ADAMO M7-M8 BIKER IN LIBERTA' UISP 13,50 6'00"00 25'14"20 19'14"20 42,11

2 5 AMADIO ENNIO M7-M8 NEW PUPILLI CSI CSI 13,50 8'00"00 29'34"10 21'34"10 37,56

3 7 DE MICHELI GIULIO M7-M8 UISP ASCOLI UISP 13,50 7'00"00 29'25"10 22'25"10 36,13

4 4 BRACALENTE PIETRO M7-M8 ABITACOLO SPORT CLUB UISP 13,50 9'00"00 32'21"40 23'21"40 34,68

5 9 PROPERZI FRANCO M7-M8 CENTRO SOCIALE SAN MICHELE UISP 13,50 5'00"00 29'58"10 24'58"10 32,44

1 15 VITELLOZZI STEFANO-FRANCESCO TANDEM BORN TU RUN FCI 13,50 0 21'40"80 21'40"80 37,36

1 12 ZACCONI CINZIA WJ NEW MARIO PUPILLI UISP 13,50 2'00"00 24'03"40 22'03"40 36,72


